
✓ 

I' 

PROJECTED G Ot-.111 OF I NE"!TRUCTION , mTP • VISI ON AND OPE:RATION 
tor 1957 

Conductor 

Assistant 
Conductor 

Honthly 
Salary 

$ 85 

30 

Organizational 
Assistant 20 

~ P alema-K i wanis B and 

Perf o:i:mance 4-Day Easter l • Week summer 
Fees Music Camp Music Camp 

10\U $ 15 
d.• 35 $ 70 

25 50 

TOTAL 

Estimated Cost ot Repairs and Mai ntenance of Inst ruments 

Instrumental Supplies 

New Instruments 

Fl.oater Insurance 

TOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL 1957 

Total for 

{~ 

'll' 

$ 

1957 

1020 
150 
105 

360 
75 

240 

1950 

300 

100 

100 

40 

1040 

2500 




